Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-0173GE23 R0520 • Subject to change 1
EN0H-0173GE23 R0520
Radiator Valves and Thermostats
V2464ED, V2474ED, V2473ED
Therafix Universal
Universal thermostatic valve with 2-point radiator connection
APPLICATION
The Therafix Universal is used for thermostatic regulation of

yes no White VS V2473EDWSY015
3/4" ext. with
flat seal
yes yes Chrome VS V2474EDCSY015
3/4" ext. with
Euroconus
yes no Chrome VS V2473EDCSY015
For 1-pipe systems 3/4" ext. with
flat seal
yes yes White UBGB V2464EDWUY015
V2464ED, V2474ED, V2473ED - Therafix Universal
Accessories
Description Dimension Part No.
FEG3/4CS Compressions fitting for copper and precision steel pipes
One-piece fitting with steel reinforced elastic ring
3/4" 10 mm FEG3/4CS10
3/4" 12 mm FEG3/4CS12
3/4" 14 mm FEG3/4CS14
3/4" 15 mm FEG3/4CS15
3/4" 16 mm FEG3/4CS16
3/4" 18 mm FEG3/4CS18
FEG3/4PM Compression fitting for PEX and MULTILAYER pipe.
Consisting of a nut with pre-assembled anti-torsion compression ring and a
reinforcing insert.
3/4" 14 x 2 mm FEG3/4PM14X2
3/4" 16 x 2 mm FEG3/4PM16X2
3/4" 16 x 2.2 mm FEG3/4PM16X2.2
3/4" 17 x 2 mm FEG3/4PM17X2
3/4" 18 x 2 mm FEG3/4PM18X2
3/4" 20 x 2 mm FEG3/4PM20X2
FEG3/4P Compression fitting for PEX/PER pipe
Consisting of 2 union nuts, 2 compression rings and 2 support inserts
3/4" 12 x 1.1 mm FEG3/4P12X1.1
3/4" 16 x 1.5 mm FEG3/4P16X1.5
VS1200 Replacement valve insert
VS type pre-settable, bi-directional, for 2-pipe
version
VS1200VS01